1104134040
------------

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME
---------------------------------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Phone (800) 331-3282

Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 10011 10011-BANK OF

**CT Lien Solutions** 

27136482

P.O. Box 29071

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL

**FIXTURE** 

Doc#: 1104134040 Fee: \$48.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/10/2011 10:18 AM Pg: 1 of 7

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 0010616220 07/12/01 CC IL Cook+ Effectiveness of the Finar cini; Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement TERMINATION: CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financ of Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable 'a: ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignce in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment af ects Debtor or Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.

CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 5b. Jeo give new DELETE na ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also to be deleted in item 6a or 6b item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable) name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address char ge) in item 7c 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OAK LAWN PARTNERS, L.L.C. SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7 JRGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION NONE **DEBTOR** 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned

ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termin a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. SUC	ation authorized by a Debtor, check here and en	ter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendme	nt.
b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

27136482 Debtor Name: Oak Lawn Partners, L.L.C.

Parcel ID: 24-16-300-009 & 24-16-300-056 & 24-16-300-076

1104134040 Page: 2 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UC( FOL	C FINANCING STATEM LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front	MENT AMENDMENT A	NT ADDENDUM	
11. IN	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT	FILE # (same as item 1a on Ame	endment form)	
001	10616220 07/12/01	CC IL Cook+		
12. N/	AME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT (same as item 9 on Am	endment form)	
OR	129 ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK OF AMERICA	A , N.A. SUCCESS	OR BY MERGE <sup>same</sup>	as item9.
OR	125. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX	
,13. U	se this space for additional info	ormation		
	10	) .		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

LATER 1-300-009

OF COOK COUNTY CLEARLY OFFICE Description: SEE EXHBIT A FOR I'VE COLLATERAL TYPES OR ITEM OF PROPERTY COVERED. SEE EXHIBIT B FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION. Parcel ID: 24.16-300-009 & 24-16-300-056 & 24-16-300-076

4

## 03-Feb-2011 03:11 PM Bank of Ahrica 663-109 562 PC AL СОРУ

#### EXHIBIT A TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT To be filed with the Recorder of Deeds

#### COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION

All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and to all personal property which is now or becomes attached to, installed on or placed on or used on or in connection with or which is acquired for such attachment, installation, placement or use, or which arises out of the development, improvement, financing, leasing, sale, operation or use of the land, which is more particularly described on Exhibit B To UCC-2 Financing Statement, which is attached hereto and made a part hereof (the "Lead"), improvements to the Land ("Improvements"), fixtures ("Fixtures") or other goods located on the Land or Improvements, and with respect to all of the foregoing, whether now owned or at any time regarder acquired, including, but not limited to:

- all furnishings, building materials, supplies, machines, engines, hollers, stokers, pumps, fans, vents, blowers, dynamos, furnaces, elevators ducts, shafts, pipes, furniture, cabinets, shades, blinds, screen; plumbing, heating, air conditioning, lighting, lifting, ventilating, refrigerating, cooking, medical, laundry and incinerating equipment; partitions, drapes, carpets, rugs and other floor coverings, awnings; call and sprinkler systems, fire prevention and extinguishing apparatus and equipment water tanks, swimming pools, compressors, vacuum cleaning systems; disposals, dishwashers, ranges, ovens, kitchen equipment, cafeteria equipment and recreational equipment, to the extent the same consultates real property in the state in which the Land is located;
- all items relating to the design, development, operation, management (2)and use of the Land, the Improvements and the Fixtures, including, but not limited to: (w) all names under which or by which the Land, the Improvements and the Fixtures, may at any time be owned and operated under, any such names or any variant thereof, and all goodwill in any way relating to the Land, the Improvemen's and the Fixtures; (x) all permits, licenses, authorizations, variances, trademarks, service marks, trade names, symbols, land use entitlements, approvals, consents, clearances, and rights obtained from governmental agencies issued or obtained in connection with the Land, the Improvements and the Fixtures; and (y) to the extent allowed or permitted, all permits, licenses, approvals, consents, authorizations, franchises and agreements issued or obtained in connection with the use, occupation or operation of the Land, the Improvements and the Fixtures; and

· A\_1

VPCHIOL///434545.1

BOX 333-CTI

## 03-Feb-2011 03:11 PM Bank of Adenic Top Po2 CIAL COPY

- all evidence of ownership of any part of the Land, the Improvements, and the Fixtures that is owned by Grantor in common with others, including all water stock relating to the Land, if any, and all documents or rights of membership in any owners' or members' association or similar group having responsibility for managing or operating any part of the Land;
- (4) any and all construction, development, financing, guaranty, indemnity, maintenance, management, service, supply and warranty agreements, commitments, contracts, subcontracts, insurance policies and the proceeds therefrom, licenses and bonds now or anytime hereafter arising from construction on the Land or the use or enjoyment of the Land and the Improvements including, without limitation, maintenance agreements, service contracts and all contracts and agreements for the operation, management and leasing of the Land and/or the Improvements;
- (5) all water water stock, water capacity or other water rights, licenses, permi's, warranties, irrigation rights, oil and gas rights, minerals, crops and timber, and wastewater and storm drainage discharge capacity attributable or allowable to all or any portion of the Land, the Improvements;
- drawings, surveys, maps and plats, including, but not limited to, plot plans, foundation plans, also plans, elevations, framing plans, cross-sections of walls, mechanical plans, electrical plans and architectural and engineering chadies and analyses heretofore or hereafter prepared by any architect or engineer in respect to the Land, Improvements or Fixtures;
- all of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to any award, remuneration, settlement of compensation herestofore made or hereafter to be made by any governmental authority to Debtor, including those for any vacation of, change of grade in Fig streets affecting the Land or the Improvements;
- (8) all of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to all proceeds arising from or by virtue of the sale, lease or other disposal of all or any part of the Land (consent to same not granted or to be implied hereby); and, all proceeds (including premium refunds) payable or to be payable under each policy of insurance relating to the Land; and
- (9) all additions, accessions, accessories, amendments, modifications, extensions, renewals and enlargements, and additions to, substitutions

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

for the products thereof, and all proceeds, whether cash proceeds or noncash proceeds, and including insurance and condemnation proceeds, received when any of the foregoing property described in (1) through (8) above (or the proceeds thereof) is sold, exchanged, leased, licensed, or otherwise disposed of, whether voluntarily or involuntarily or when earlier received.

10616220

VPCHI01/#434545.1

A-3

Poperty of Coot County Clerk's Office

# 03-Feb-2011 03:11 PM Bank of Allice 60-F09 F02 CIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT
To be filed with the Recorder of Deeds

Legal Description

[Attached Hereto] Poperty of Cook County Clerk's Office

B-1

VPCHIO: #434545.1

### 03-Feb-2011 03:11 PM Bank of A 1 1 ica 86 - 109 5620 C AL COPY



#### CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1401 007930329 D2
STREET ADDRESS: 10933 SOUTH CENTRAL AVENUE
CITY: COX LAWN COUNTY: COOK
TAX NUMBER:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL L:

A TRACT OF LAW (COMPRISING PART OF LOT 13 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWN ALL 37 MORTH, RANGE 13 BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SAID TRACT OF LAND TRACK ALL THAT PART OF SAID LOT 13 AS LIES WITHIN THE POLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT:

THE MORTH 190 WEST OF THE SOUTH SES VEST OF THE MAST 250 FEST OF THE WEST 330 FEST OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 16, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

#### PARCEL 2:

A TRACT OF LAND COMPETSING PART OF 107 13 OF SCHOOL PRINTERS SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 JUST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SAID TRACT OF LAND BEING ALL THAT PART C. SAID LOT 13 AS LIES WITHIN THE SOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT:

THE NORTH SO PERT OF THE SCOTH SIS FRET OF THE RAIT 140 FEET OF THE WEST 220 FEET OF THE SCOTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 16. IN LOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL.3:

A TRACT OF LAND COMPRISING PART OF LOT 13 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEF SOLDIVISION OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 37 MORTH, RANGE 12 MAST OF THE THIRD PARTERAL MERIDIAN, SAID TRACT OF LAND REIGG ALL TEAT PART OF SAID LOT 13 AS LIES 1. THIS THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT:

THE NORTH 440 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1119 OF THE MAST 30 MAST OF THE WEST SO FRET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION SAID 16, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 24 16 300 009

Bak Lawn Partners K-LC. # 6869347122-1345 Cook County. IL # 0010616 200

894730-001

LEGALD